ZAVALNIUK Nataliia Volodymyrivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Novyi Bug District State Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

Last position

Date of dismissal Feb. 22, 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 1, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 2


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3715
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3715

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Zavalniuk Viktor Vasylovych husband
Zavalniuk Yuliia Viktorivna daughter
Zavalniuk Artem Viktorovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46625
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46625
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46625
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46625
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46626
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46626
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46626
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46626
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46627
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46627
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46627
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46627

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

HoBoby3bKka paloHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
ronoea Hoeoby3bKoi
pangepxaaMiHicTpauii

HoBoby3bka palnioHHa
Aep>XaBHa aaMiHicTpauis,
ronosa HoeBoby3bKoi
pangep>xagMiHicTpauil
(candidate)

HoBoby3bka paloHHa
Aep>XaBHa aaMiHiCcTpauis,
MepLwnin 3aCTYNHUK rosioBu
pangep>xagMiHicTpauil

HoBoby3bKka paloHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
Mepwunin 3aCTYNHNK 00BN
panpepxagMiHicTpauii

HoBoby3bka palioHHa
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHiCcTpauis,
MepLwnin 3aCTYNHUK rosioBu
pangepxagMiHicTpauis

HoBoby3bKa paoHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
MepLwnin 3aCTYNMHNK FrOJ10BU
panpepxagMiHicTpauis

11 412,80

9 918,44

9 918,44

7 241,48

4 549,08

3 077,32

4 804,93

4 430,21

4 430,21

6 648,76

4 818,28

3 668,62


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e9c6780-e170-46d7-a576-4ebee5e81329
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_64235a50-082e-4d51-bf02-2c2ad8f0e0b5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4afd76de-b415-4458-b436-3a7dc40f8729
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_072cf4a7-6349-4751-aad4-c0ae2b9cd350
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_166f350a-e45b-4848-a7fa-ea0c5ee10c6e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d49197ee-d345-449a-a7de-2117f3f0bff6

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e9c6780-e170-46d7-a576-4ebee5e81329
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e9c6780-e170-46d7-a576-4ebee5e81329
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e9c6780-e170-46d7-a576-4ebee5e81329
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_64235a50-082e-4d51-bf02-2c2ad8f0e0b5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_64235a50-082e-4d51-bf02-2c2ad8f0e0b5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_64235a50-082e-4d51-bf02-2c2ad8f0e0b5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4afd76de-b415-4458-b436-3a7dc40f8729
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4afd76de-b415-4458-b436-3a7dc40f8729
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4afd76de-b415-4458-b436-3a7dc40f8729
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_072cf4a7-6349-4751-aad4-c0ae2b9cd350
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_072cf4a7-6349-4751-aad4-c0ae2b9cd350
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_072cf4a7-6349-4751-aad4-c0ae2b9cd350
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_166f350a-e45b-4848-a7fa-ea0c5ee10c6e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_166f350a-e45b-4848-a7fa-ea0c5ee10c6e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_166f350a-e45b-4848-a7fa-ea0c5ee10c6e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d49197ee-d345-449a-a7de-2117f3f0bff6

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 28 431,00

2018 UAH 28 431,00

2017 UAH 13 847,00

2016 UAH 17 645,00

2015 UAH 21 421,00
ot


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d49197ee-d345-449a-a7de-2117f3f0bff6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d49197ee-d345-449a-a7de-2117f3f0bff6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e9c6780-e170-46d7-a576-4ebee5e81329
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_64235a50-082e-4d51-bf02-2c2ad8f0e0b5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4afd76de-b415-4458-b436-3a7dc40f8729
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_072cf4a7-6349-4751-aad4-c0ae2b9cd350
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_166f350a-e45b-4848-a7fa-ea0c5ee10c6e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d49197ee-d345-449a-a7de-2117f3f0bff6

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e9c6780-e170-46d7-a576-4ebee5e81329
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_64235a50-082e-4d51-bf02-2c2ad8f0e0b5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4afd76de-b415-4458-b436-3a7dc40f8729
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_072cf4a7-6349-4751-aad4-c0ae2b9cd350
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_166f350a-e45b-4848-a7fa-ea0c5ee10c6e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d49197ee-d345-449a-a7de-2117f3f0bff6

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

138331.0 sq.

146000.0 sq.

146000.0 sq.

146000.0 sq.

146000.0 sq.

146000.0 sq.

44.1 sq.
(1)

44.1 sq.
(1)

44.1 sq.
(1)

44.1 sq.
(1)

44.1 sq.
(1)

44.1 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e9c6780-e170-46d7-a576-4ebee5e81329
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_64235a50-082e-4d51-bf02-2c2ad8f0e0b5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4afd76de-b415-4458-b436-3a7dc40f8729
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_072cf4a7-6349-4751-aad4-c0ae2b9cd350
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_166f350a-e45b-4848-a7fa-ea0c5ee10c6e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d49197ee-d345-449a-a7de-2117f3f0bff6

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 -

il
CAREER:

Dec. 11, 2019 — till Feb. 22, 2021 Novyi Bug District State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019



https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e9c6780-e170-46d7-a576-4ebee5e81329
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_64235a50-082e-4d51-bf02-2c2ad8f0e0b5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4afd76de-b415-4458-b436-3a7dc40f8729
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_072cf4a7-6349-4751-aad4-c0ae2b9cd350
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_166f350a-e45b-4848-a7fa-ea0c5ee10c6e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d49197ee-d345-449a-a7de-2117f3f0bff6
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3715
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3715
https://antac.org.ua

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED

11


https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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